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INICIAL AL 31/08/2014 3,341,937.77
01/09/2014 CH-14335 AGUA PLANETA AZUL, S.A. 9,234.00  3,332,703.77
01/09/2014 CH-14335 AGUA PLANETA AZUL, S.A. 13.85  3,332,689.92
01/09/2014 CH-14336 INGRID GUADALUPE ABREU CAPELLAN 9,236.36  3,323,453.56
01/09/2014 CH-14336 INGRID GUADALUPE ABREU CAPELLAN 13.85  3,323,439.71
01/09/2014 CH-14337 ANA LUCIA PARAHOY 6,000.00  3,317,439.71
01/09/2014 CH-14337 ANA LUCIA PARAHOY 9  3,317,430.71
01/09/2014 CH-14338 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 13,244.00  3,304,186.71
01/09/2014 CH-14338 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 19.87  3,304,166.84
01/09/2014 CH-14339 FUNDACION APEC DE CREDITO EDUCATIVO ( FUNDAPEC) 16,425.00  3,287,741.84
01/09/2014 CH-14339 FUNDACION APEC DE CREDITO EDUCATIVO ( FUNDAPEC) 24.64  3,287,717.20
01/09/2014 CH-14340 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 10,500.00  3,277,217.20
01/09/2014 CH-14340 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 15.75  3,277,201.45
01/09/2014 CH-14341 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE LA VIVIENDA (INVI) 37,427.47  3,239,773.98
01/09/2014 CH-14341 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE LA VIVIENDA (INVI) 56.14  3,239,717.84
01/09/2014 CH-14342 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 37,382.03  3,202,335.81
01/09/2014 CH-14342 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDAS (INAVI) 56.07  3,202,279.74
01/09/2014 CH-14343 ELIAS CRISTO FELIZ 9,717.50  3,192,562.24
01/09/2014 CH-14343 ELIAS CRISTO FELIZ 1458  3,192,547.66
01/09/2014 DG-2188 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 3,710.00 3,196,257.66
01/09/2014 DG-2188 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,089.50 3,197,347.16
01/09/2014 DG-2188 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 258,654.00 3,456,001.16
02/09/2014 DG-2189 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 115,996.00 3,571,997.16
03/09/2014 CH-14344 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 451,672.72  3,120,324.44
03/09/2014 CH-14344 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 677.51  3,119,646.93
03/09/2014 CH-14345 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 176,090.50  2,943,556.43
03/09/2014 CH-14345 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 264.14  2,943,292.29
03/09/2014 CH-14346 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 46,362.98  2,896,929.31
03/09/2014 CH-14346 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 69.54  2,896,859.77
03/09/2014 CH-14347 EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S. A. 29,497.50  2,867,362.27
03/09/2014 CH-14347 EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S. A. 4425  2,867,318.02
03/09/2014 CH-14348 COMPARIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S. A. 75,352.86  2,791,965.16
03/09/2014 CH-14348 COMPARIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S. A. 113.03  2,791,852.13
03/09/2014 CH-14349 COMPARIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S. A. 128,801.35  2,663,050.78
03/09/2014 CH-14349 COMPARIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S. A. 193.2  2,662,857.58
03/09/2014 CH-14350 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 57,630.00  2,605,227.58
03/09/2014 CH-14350 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 86.45  2,605,141.13
03/09/2014 CH-14351 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 153,889.05  2,451,252.08
03/09/2014 CH-14351 DON PINCHO, S. R. L. 230.83  2,451,021.25
03/09/2014 CH-14352 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 61,585.00  2,389,436.25
03/09/2014 CH-14352 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R. L. 92.38  2,389,343.87
03/09/2014 DG-2190 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 88,312.00 2,477,655.87
03/09/2014 DG-2190 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,857.36 2,479,513.23
04/09/2014 DG-2191 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 109,841.00 2,589,354.23
04/09/2014 DG-2191 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,422.28 2,590,776.51
04/09/2014 DG-2191 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 6,800.00 2,597,576.51
05/09/2014 CH-14353 MARIA TERESA RUFINO 14,246.10  2,583,330.41
05/09/2014 CH-14353 MARIA TERESA RUFINO 21.37  2,583,309.04
05/09/2014 CH-14354 ROSA ELPIDIA MORILLO JAVIER (CUSTODIA) 176,253.32  2,407,055.72
05/09/2014 CH-14354 ROSA ELPIDIA MORILLO JAVIER (CUSTODIA) 264.38  2,406,791.34
05/09/2014 DG-2192 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 2,844.56 2,409,635.90
05/09/2014 DG-2192 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 86,699.75 2,496,335.65
05/09/2014 DG-2192 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 464,147.00 2,960,482.65
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08/09/2014 CH-14355 LAURA RAMIREZ (CUSTODIA) 22,343.62  2,938,139.03
08/09/2014 CH-14355 LAURA RAMIREZ (CUSTODIA) 33.52  2,938,105.51
08/09/2014 CH-14356 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 17,150.00  2,920,955.51
08/09/2014 CH-14356 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 2573 2,920,929.78
08/09/2014 DG-2193 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 117,486.00 3,038,415.78
09/09/2014 CH-14357 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 119,833.00  2,918,582.78
09/09/2014 CH-14357 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 179.75  2,918,403.03
09/09/2014 DG-2194 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 352,980.00 3,271,383.03
10/09/2014 CH-14358 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 17,150.00  3,254,233.03
10/09/2014 CH-14358 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 2573 3,254,207.30
10/09/2014 CH-14359 PANADERIA REPOSTERIA VILLAR HERMANOS, SRL 10,744.50  3,243,462.80
10/09/2014 CH-14359 PANADERIA REPOSTERIA VILLAR HERMANOS, SRL 16.12  3,243,446.68
10/09/2014 DG-2195 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 60,064.00 3,303,510.68
10/09/2014 DG-2195 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 10,940.95 3,314,451.63
10/09/2014 DG-2195 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,278.20 3,315,729.83
10/09/2014 DG-2195 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 272,046.14 3,587,775.97
11/09/2014 CH-14360 ESTHER MIGUELINA GOMEZ POPOTERS 14,459.32  3,573,316.65
11/09/2014 CH-14360 ESTHER MIGUELINA GOMEZ POPOTERS 21.69  3,573,294.96
11/09/2014 CH-14361 ESTACION ISLA ESTADIO, S.R.L. 6,175.00  3,567,119.96
11/09/2014 CH-14361 ESTACION ISLA ESTADIO, S.R.L. 9.26  3,567,110.70
11/09/2014 DG-2196 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 69,494.00 3,636,604.70
12/09/2014 CH-14362 JACQUELINE SOSA DE LOS SANTOS 5,310.00  3,631,294.70
12/09/2014 CH-14362 JACQUELINE SOSA DE LOS SANTOS 7.97  3,631,286.73
12/09/2014 CH-14363 NOW PEST-OUT, S. A. 51,980.00  3,579,306.73
12/09/2014 CH-14363 NOW PEST-OUT, S. A. 77.97  3,579,228.76
12/09/2014 CH-14364 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S. A. 6,176.51  3,573,052.25
12/09/2014 CH-14364 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S. A. 9.26  3,573,042.99
12/09/2014 CH-14364 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S. A. 300  3,572,742.99
12/09/2014 CH-14365 AYUNTAMIENTO DEL DISTRITO NACIONAL (ADN) 5,890.00  3,566,852.99
12/09/2014 CH-14365 AYUNTAMIENTO DEL DISTRITO NACIONAL (ADN) 8.84  3,566,844.15
12/09/2014 CH-14366 ARS HUMANO, S. A. 1,190,129.49  2,376,714.66
12/09/2014 CH-14366 ARS HUMANO, S. A. 1,785.19  2,374,929.47
12/09/2014 DG-2197 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 124,981.00 2,499,910.47
15/09/2014 CH-14367 MYRNA JEANNETTE ESCARFULLERY 28,500.00  2,471,410.47
15/09/2014 CH-14367 MYRNA JEANNETTE ESCARFULLERY 4275  2,471,367.72
15/09/2014 CH-14368 PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA MADRE Y MAESTRA 8,750.00  2,462,617.72
15/09/2014 CH-14368 PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA MADRE Y MAESTRA 13.13  2,462,604.59
15/09/2014 CH-14369 ESTACION ISLA ESTADIO, S.R.L. 8,075.00  2,454,529.59
15/09/2014 CH-14369 ESTACION ISLA ESTADIO, S.R.L. 12.11  2,454,517.48
15/09/2014 CH-14370 PUBLICACIONES AHORA 24,652.50  2,429,864.98
15/09/2014 CH-14370 PUBLICACIONES AHORA 36.98  2,429,828.00
15/09/2014 CH-14371 EDITORA HOY, SAS. 10,545.00  2,419,283.00
15/09/2014 CH-14371 EDITORA HOY, SAS. 15.82  2,419,267.18
15/09/2014 CR-426 DEBITO A CUENTA 352,980.00  2,066,287.18
15/09/2014 DB-303 CREDITO A CUENTA 352,980.00 2,419,267.18
15/09/2014 DG-2198 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 80,978.00 2,500,245.18
16/09/2014 DG-2199 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 39,100.00 2,539,345.18
17/09/2014 DG-2200 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 30,011.69 2,569,356.87
17/09/2014 DG-2200 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 27,917.00 2,597,273.87
17/09/2014 DG-2200 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 2,994.27 2,600,268.14
18/09/2014 DG-2201 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 129,677.00 2,729,945.14
18/09/2014 ED-4354 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 50,237.20 2,780,182.34

19/09/2014 CH-14372 EDITORA DEL CARIBE. 5,890.00 2,774,292.34
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19/09/2014 CH-14372 EDITORA DEL CARIBE. 8.84  2,774,283.50
19/09/2014 CH-14373 CORPORACION DEL ACUEDUCTO Y ALC. DE STO. DGO. (CAASD) 12,651.15  2,761,632.35
19/09/2014 CH-14373 CORPORACION DEL ACUEDUCTO Y ALC. DE STO. DGO. (CAASD) 18.98  2,761,613.37
19/09/2014 CH-14375 ALTICE HISPANIOLA, S. A. 78,177.92  2,683,435.45
19/09/2014 CH-14375 ALTICE HISPANIOLA, S. A. 117.27  2,683,318.18
19/09/2014 CH-14376 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R.L. 13,221.00  2,670,097.18
19/09/2014 CH-14376 REPUESTOS SATURIO, S. R.L. 19.83  2,670,077.35
19/09/2014 CH-14377 JOSE GARCIA MENENDEZ 51,541.46  2,618,535.89
19/09/2014 CH-14377 JOSE GARCIA MENENDEZ 7731  2,618,458.58
19/09/2014 CH-14378 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 474,506.43  2,143,952.15
19/09/2014 CH-14378 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 711.76  2,143,240.39
19/09/2014 CH-14379 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 2,944.06  2,140,296.33
19/09/2014 CH-14379 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S. A. 4.42  2,140,291.91
19/09/2014 CH-14380 RECUBRIMIENTOS INDUSTRIALES RC, S. R.L. 38,518.03  2,101,773.88
19/09/2014 CH-14380 RECUBRIMIENTOS INDUSTRIALES RC, S. R.L. 57.78  2,101,716.10
19/09/2014 CH-14381 GLEMMY URERNA PICHARDO (CUSTODIA) 17,737.44  2,083,978.66
19/09/2014 CH-14381 GLEMMY URERNA PICHARDO (CUSTODIA) 26.61  2,083,952.05
19/09/2014 CH-14382 EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S.A. 94,377.60  1,989,574.45
19/09/2014 CH-14382 EDITORA LISTIN DIARIO, S.A. 14157  1,989,432.88
19/09/2014 CH-14383 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 118,481.80  1,870,951.08
19/09/2014 CH-14383 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO (CUSTODIA) 177.72  1,870,773.36
19/09/2014 DG-2202 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 26,280.00 1,897,053.36
19/09/2014 DG-2202 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 5,312.10 1,902,365.46
19/09/2014 ED-4346 CONFECCION DE CHEQUES 154,344.00  1,748,021.46
19/09/2014 ED-4355 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 1,376.14 1,749,397.60
22/09/2014 CH-14384 CLARIBEL FRANCISCO TERRERO (CUSTODIA) 5,577.90  1,743,819.70
22/09/2014 CH-14384 CLARIBEL FRANCISCO TERRERO (CUSTODIA) 837  1,743,811.33
22/09/2014 DG-2203 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 45,216.00 1,789,027.33
23/09/2014 CH-14385 FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS ECONOMICAS Y SOCIALES (UASD) 10,000.00  1,779,027.33
23/09/2014 CH-14385 FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS ECONOMICAS Y SOCIALES (UASD) 15  1,779,012.33
23/09/2014 DG-2204 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 136,505.00 1,915,517.33
23/09/2014 DG-2204 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 650.09 1,916,167.42
23/09/2014 ED-4356 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 112,607.26 2,028,774.68
23/09/2014 ED-4357 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 5,289.18 2,034,063.86
25/09/2014 CH-14386 MARITZA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ YNOA 5,000.00  2,029,063.86
25/09/2014 CH-14386 MARITZA DEL CARMEN SANCHEZ YNOA 7.5  2,029,056.36
25/09/2014 CH-14387 LAURA ESPERANZA RAMIREZ EUSEBIO 5,000.00  2,024,056.36
25/09/2014 CH-14387 LAURA ESPERANZA RAMIREZ EUSEBIO 7.5  2,024,048.86
25/09/2014 CH-14388 OLGA SUSANA ALVAREZ PENA 5,000.00  2,019,048.86
25/09/2014 CH-14388 OLGA SUSANA ALVAREZ PENA 7.5  2,019,041.36
25/09/2014 CH-14389 SARAH PENA 5,000.00  2,014,041.36
25/09/2014 CH-14389 SARAH PENA 7.5  2,014,033.86
25/09/2014 CH-14390 ANA YAMILKA GOMEZ NURNEZ 5,000.00  2,009,033.86
25/09/2014 CH-14390 ANA YAMILKA GOMEZ NURNEZ 7.5  2,009,026.36
25/09/2014 CH-14391 YANET NICASIO QUEZADA 4,000.00  2,005,026.36
25/09/2014 CH-14391 YANET NICASIO QUEZADA 6  2,005,020.36
25/09/2014 CH-14392 ROSA ELPIDIA MORILLO JAVIER 5,000.00  2,000,020.36
25/09/2014 CH-14392 ROSA ELPIDIA MORILLO JAVIER 7.5  2,000,012.86
25/09/2014 CH-14393 ELISA ALTAGRACIA RIVERA 5,000.00  1,995,012.86
25/09/2014 CH-14393 ELISA ALTAGRACIA RIVERA 7.5  1,995,005.36
25/09/2014 CH-14394 AGUSTINA BATISTA RODRIGUEZ 5,000.00  1,990,005.36
25/09/2014 CH-14394 AGUSTINA BATISTA RODRIGUEZ 7.5  1,989,997.86
25/09/2014 CH-14395 MARIBEL QUELIZ RAMIREZ 5,000.00  1,984,997.86
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25/09/2014 CH-14395 MARIBEL QUELIZ RAMIREZ 7.5  1,984,990.36
25/09/2014 CH-14396 RICARDO ANTONIO PASSIANS 39,187.50  1,945,802.86
25/09/2014 CH-14396 RICARDO ANTONIO PASSIANS 58.78  1,945,744.08
25/09/2014 CH-14397 ROSSANNA ANTONIA FERRERA 5,000.00  1,940,744.08
25/09/2014 CH-14397 ROSSANNA ANTONIA FERRERA 7.5  1,940,736.58
25/09/2014 CH-14398 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO 5,000.00  1,935,736.58
25/09/2014 CH-14398 LUZ ALTAGRACIA DE JESUS ESCANO 7.5  1,935,729.08
25/09/2014 CR-427 CERTIFICACION BANCARIA 300  1,935,429.08
25/09/2014 CF-291 INTERESES DEVENGADOS 10,855.29 1,946,284.37
25/09/2014 CF-292 INTERESES DEVENGADOS 1,403.33 1,947,687.70
25/09/2014 DG-2205 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 111,747.00 2,059,434.70
25/09/2014 ED-4358 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 25,085.21 2,084,519.91
26/09/2014 CH-14399 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS DISPA, SRL 96,253.80  1,988,266.11
26/09/2014 CH-14399 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS DISPA, SRL 14438  1,988,121.73
26/09/2014 DG-2206 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 199,455.00 2,187,576.73
26/09/2014 ED-4359 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 1,207.44 2,188,784.17
26/09/2014 PR-117 REGISTRO AMORTIZACION 1,237,929.57 950,854.60
26/09/2014 PR-117 REGISTRO AMORTIZACION 1,856.89 948,997.71
29/09/2014 DG-2207 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 119,565.00 1,068,562.71
29/09/2014 DG-2207 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,682,367.50 2,750,930.21
29/09/2014 DG-2207 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 2,844.56 2,753,774.77
29/09/2014 ED-4360 COBROS PENDIENTES DE APLICAR 407.98 2,754,182.75
30/09/2014 CH-14400 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 17,150.00  2,737,032.75
30/09/2014 CH-14400 AGAPITO MARTINEZ 25.73  2,737,007.02
30/09/2014 CH-14401 PUNTO VISUAL, SRL 9,040.00  2,727,967.02
30/09/2014 CH-14401 PUNTO VISUAL, SRL 13.56  2,727,953.46
30/09/2014 CH-14402 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL NORTE (EDENORTE) 8,054.76  2,719,898.70
30/09/2014 CH-14402 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL NORTE (EDENORTE) 12.08  2,719,886.62
30/09/2014 CH-14402 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL NORTE (EDENORTE) 300  2,719,586.62
30/09/2014 CR-428 COMISIONES BANCARIAS 250  2,719,336.62
30/09/2014 DB-304 REINTEGRO DE CHEQUE 600 2,719,936.62
30/09/2014 DG-2208 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 132,992.00 2,852,928.62
30/09/2014 DG-2208 INGRESOS CARTERA HIPOTECARIA 1,422.28 2,854,350.90
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 14,829.30  2,839,521.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,406.00  2,820,115.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 7,370.00  2,812,745.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,816.00  2,792,929.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,212.00  2,773,717.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 20,000.00  2,753,717.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,847.00  2,734,870.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,842.00  2,716,028.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,932.00  2,696,096.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,952.00  2,676,144.60
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 18,831.55  2,657,313.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,977.00  2,637,336.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,508.00  2,617,828.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 17,452.00  2,600,376.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 17,612.00  2,582,764.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,235.00  2,563,529.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 20,000.00  2,543,529.05
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,800.60  2,523,728.45
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,485.00  2,504,243.45
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 17,322.50  2,486,920.95
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30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,477.00  2,467,443.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 19,868.00  2,447,575.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,410.00  2,445,165.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,800.00  2,440,365.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 5,900.00  2,434,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00  2,428,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,424,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,422,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,418,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,416,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 1,500.00  2,414,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,412,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,410,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,406,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,402,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,398,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00  2,392,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00  2,386,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00  2,380,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,378,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,376,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 6,000.00  2,370,965.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 5,500.00  2,365,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 4,000.00  2,361,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,359,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,357,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 2,000.00  2,355,465.95
30/09/2014 ED-4353 CONSUMO DE COMBUSTIBLE 74834  2,354,717.61

5,487,727.26

6,474,947.42

2,354,717.61




